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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Yarn Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 14 3:15pm ET

Lot

0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213

0214
0215
0217
0218
0219
0220

Title

Duncan Phyfe Table
Duncan Phyfe Chairs
Cutlery

Pots And Pans

Tea Cups + Saucers And Stand
Mugs

Ladies Lot

Ladies Lot

Purses

Mirrored Dresser

Vases

Delonghi Heat Accelerator
Magic Bullet To Go Kit
Lawn Chairs

Outdoor Tools

Outdoor

3 Ladders

For Y our Car

Two Lawn Mowers
Outdoor Furniture

Chair

Workbench Contents
Kitchen And Baking Supplies
Bar Fridge

Ironing Board, Iron, Laundry And Cleaning
Supplies

Stair And Stool

Bissall Quicksteamer Plus
Gingerbread Clock
Household Misc

Misc Decor Items

Chair

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 20 12:00pm ET

Lot

0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253

Title

Sewing Machine and Cabinet
Retro China Cabinet
Seasonaire 15 Dehumidifier
Sofa

Candles

Mirrors

Drawered Metal Cabinet
Bins, Racks, Baskets
Bathroom Cabinet And Shelf
Saxophone Player

Frames, Albums, Boxes
Lamps

Decor Items

Panasonic Electric Typewriter
Metal Filing Cabinet
Luggage

Office Chair

Christmas

Misc Tools + Clocks

Small Appliances

Vintage Wood Crate And Slides
Corningwear

2 Fans And Portable Heater
Clock Making Supplies
Clocks

Panasonic Microwave

Area Rug

Workbench Contents
Canisters

Misc Kitchen

Kitchen Dishes

Misc Kitchen
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Lot Title

0254 Tables

0255 Books

0256 TV Stand And Stools
0257 Wicker Kitchen Chairs
0258 Chair And Table

0259 GamesAnd Toys

0260 Media Stand, Turntable, Records
0261 Retro Telephone Stand And Stool
0262 Blue Mountain Dog

0263 Linens

0264 Power Cost Monitor

0265 Office

0266 Framed Art

0267 Glassware

0268 Silver Plate

0269 Glass And Crystal

0270 Decorative Plates

0271 Scatter Rugs

0272 Bedroom Accessories
0273 Linens

0274 Outdoor

0275 Sony DVD Player, ToshibaVHS
0276 Easy Chair

0277 Sofa

0278 Bossons and Other Decor
0279 Table

0280 2 Clocks

0281 Headboard And Footboard
0282 Hanging Art

0283 Old Fashioned Items
0284 Misc Household

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

