Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Yarn Rd

Auction Opens: Fri, Aug 14 3:15pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 20 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0187	Duncan Phyfe Table	0221	Sewing Machine and Cabinet
0188	Duncan Phyfe Chairs	0222	Retro China Cabinet
0189	Cutlery	0223	Seasonaire 15 Dehumidifier
0190	Pots And Pans	0224	Sofa
0191	Tea Cups + Saucers And Stand	0225	Candles
0192	Mugs	0226	Mirrors
0193	Ladies Lot	0227	Drawered Metal Cabinet
0194	Ladies Lot	0228	Bins, Racks, Baskets
0195	Purses	0229	Bathroom Cabinet And Shelf
0196	Mirrored Dresser	0231	Saxophone Player
0197	Vases	0232	Frames, Albums, Boxes
0198	Delonghi Heat Accelerator	0233	Lamps
0199	Magic Bullet To Go Kit	0234	Decor Items
0200	Lawn Chairs	0235	Panasonic Electric Typewriter
0201	Outdoor Tools	0236	Metal Filing Cabinet
0202	Outdoor	0237	Luggage
0204	3 Ladders	0238	Office Chair
0206	For Your Car	0239	Christmas
0207	Two Lawn Mowers	0240	Misc Tools + Clocks
0208	Outdoor Furniture	0241	Small Appliances
0209	Chair	0242	Vintage Wood Crate And Slides
0210	Workbench Contents	0243	Corningwear
0211	Kitchen And Baking Supplies	0244	2 Fans And Portable Heater
0212	Bar Fridge		Clock Making Supplies
0213	Ironing Board, Iron, Laundry And Cleaning	0246	Clocks
0014	Supplies	0247	Panasonic Microwave
	Stair And Stool	0248	Area Rug
	Bissell Quicksteamer Plus	0249	Workbench Contents
0217	Gingerbread Clock		Canisters
0218	Household Misc		Misc Kitchen
0219	Misc Decor Items	0252	Kitchen Dishes
0220	Chair	0253	Misc Kitchen

- Lot Title
- 0254 Tables
- **0255** Books
- 0256 TV Stand And Stools
- **0257** Wicker Kitchen Chairs
- 0258 Chair And Table
- 0259 Games And Toys
- 0260 Media Stand, Turntable, Records
- 0261 Retro Telephone Stand And Stool
- 0262 Blue Mountain Dog
- **0263** Linens
- 0264 Power Cost Monitor
- **0265** Office
- 0266 Framed Art
- 0267 Glassware
- 0268 Silver Plate
- 0269 Glass And Crystal
- 0270 Decorative Plates
- 0271 Scatter Rugs
- **0272** Bedroom Accessories
- **0273** Linens
- 0274 Outdoor
- 0275 Sony DVD Player, Toshiba VHS
- 0276 Easy Chair
- **0277** Sofa
- 0278 Bossons and Other Decor
- **0279** Table
- **0280** 2 Clocks
- 0281 Headboard And Footboard
- 0282 Hanging Art
- 0283 Old Fashioned Items
- 0284 Misc Household

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com